withyou | ST HELENS
for goug BOROUGH COUNCIL

STRUGGLING WITH ENERGY BILLS AND THE COST OF LIVING?
COME AND CHAT TO OUR AFFORDABLE WARMTH & WELFARE TEAM

@ Reducing your en

73 Keeping your home warm T

(®) Accessing grants and financial support

%> Welfare benefit advice

Tuesday 4th November
10am - 12.30pm

Friday 7th November
10am - 1pm

Tuesday 11th November
1pm - 4pm

Thursday 13th November
11am - 3pm

Tuesday 18th November
10am -1pm

Wedn esday 19th November

Thursday 20th November
10.30am -1pm

Wednesday 26th November
1.30pm - 4pm

Thursday 27th November
11am - 3pm

Tuesday 2nd December
10am - 12.30pm

Tuesday 9th December
10am -1pm




